
L" W" H"

TIP N' ROLL BLEACHERS

TR-0207.5STD 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 10 121 102 24 24 1,188.00$     Yes

TR-0209STD 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 12 128 120 24 24 1,272.00$     Yes

TR-0212STD 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 16 157 156 24 24 1,712.00$     Yes

TR-0215STD 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 20 174 192 24 24 1,863.00$     Yes

TR-0221STD 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 28 245 264 24 24 2,468.00$     Yes

TR-0224STD 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 32 276 300 24 24 3,010.00$     Yes

TR-0207.5PRF 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 10 135 102 24 24 1,301.00$     Yes

TR-0209PRF 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 12 145 120 24 24 1,431.00$     Yes

TR-0212PRF 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 16 179 156 24 24 1,938.00$     Yes

TR-0215PRF 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 20 201 192 24 24 2,102.00$     Yes

TR-0221PRF 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 28 282 264 24 24 2,794.00$     Yes

TR-0224PRF 2 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 32 320 300 24 24 3,378.00$     Yes

TR-0307.5STD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 15 160 102 24 24 1,539.00$     Yes

TR-0309STD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 18 173 120 24 24 1,680.00$     Yes

TR-0312STD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 24 219 156 24 24 2,382.00$     Yes

TR-0315STD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 30 246 192 24 24 2,599.00$     Yes

TR-0321STD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 42 343 264 24 24 3,463.00$     Yes

TR-0324STD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "STANDARD" 48 392 300 24 24 4,223.00$     Yes

TR-0307.5PRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 15 188 102 24 24 1,788.00$     Yes

TR-0309PRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 18 206 120 24 24 1,950.00$     Yes

TR-0312PRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 24 263 156 24 24 2,815.00$     Yes

TR-0315PRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 30 301 192 24 24 3,086.00$     Yes

TR-0321PRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 42 419 264 24 24 4,142.00$     Yes

TR-0324PRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL "PREFERRED" 48 479 300 24 24 4,958.00$     Yes

LOW-RISE BLEACHERS

TR-0307.5ALRSTD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 15 163 102 24 24 1,763.00$     Yes

TR-0309ALRSTD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 18 173 120 24 24 1,995.00$     Yes

TR-0312ALRSTD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 24 219 156 24 24 2,641.00$     Yes

TR-0315ALRSTD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 30 256 192 24 24 2,978.00$     Yes

TR-0321ALRSTD 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 42 351 264 24 24 3,865.00$     Yes

TR-0307.5ALRPRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 15 188 102 24 24 2,003.00$     Yes

TR-0309ALRPRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 18 206 120 24 24 2,177.00$     Yes

TR-0312ALRPRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 24 276 156 24 24 3,033.00$     Yes

TR-0315ALRPRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 30 310 192 24 24 3,411.00$     Yes

TR-0321ALRPRF 3 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 42 430 264 24 24 4,495.00$     Yes

NB-0307.5ALRSTD 3 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 15 107 102 24 24 1,691.00$     Yes

NB-0309ALRSTD 3 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 18 128 120 24 24 1,877.00$     Yes

NB-0312ALRSTD 3 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 24 168 156 24 24 3,026.00$     Yes

NB-0315ALRSTD 3 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 30 249 192 24 24 2,794.00$     Yes

PRICE LIST - UPDATED APRIL 2026
PART #

 SHIP DIMS FOR QUOTING
FAST SHIPMSRPSHIP WEIGHTSEAT COUNTPART NAME



NB-0321ALRSTD 3 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 42 351 264 24 24 3,849.00$     Yes

NB-0324ALRSTD 3 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 48 410 300 24 24 4,548.00$     Yes

NB-0307.5ALRPRF 3 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 15 135 102 24 24 1,938.00$     Yes

NB-0309ALRPRF 3 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 18 162 120 24 24 2,168.00$     Yes

NB-0312ALRPRF 3 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 24 215 156 24 24 3,316.00$     Yes

NB-0315ALRPRF 3 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 30 303 192 24 24 3,236.00$     Yes

NB-0321ALRPRF 3 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 42 427 264 24 24 4,469.00$     Yes

NB-0324ALRPRF 3 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 48 496 300 24 24 5,348.00$     Yes

TR-0407.5ALRSTD 4 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 20 162 102 24 24 2,525.00$     Yes

TR-0409ALRSTD 4 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 24 192 120 24 24 2,835.00$     Yes

TR-0412ALRSTD 4 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 32 337 156 24 24 3,736.00$     Yes

TR-0415ALRSTD 4 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 40 371 192 24 24 4,169.00$     Yes

TR-0421ALRSTD 4 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 56 490 264 24 24 5,782.00$     Yes

TR-0407.5ALRPRF 4 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 20 210 102 24 24 2,872.00$     Yes

TR-0409ALRPRF 4 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 24 242 120 24 24 3,216.00$     Yes

TR-0412ALRPRF 4 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 32 403 156 24 24 4,331.00$     Yes

TR-0415ALRPRF 4 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 40 452 192 24 24 4,830.00$     Yes

TR-0421ALRPRF 4 ROW TIP N' ROLL LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 56 519 264 24 24 6,709.00$     Yes

NB-0407.5ALRSTD 4 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 20 151 102 24 24 2,372.00$     Yes

NB-0409ALRSTD 4 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 24 181 120 24 24 2,608.00$     Yes

NB-0412ALRSTD 4 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 32 330 156 24 24 3,476.00$     Yes

NB-0415ALRSTD 4 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 40 356 192 24 24 3,877.00$     Yes

NB-0421ALRSTD 4 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 56 487 264 24 24 5,283.00$     Yes

NB-0424ALRSTD 4 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" 64 569 300 24 24 6,278.00$     Yes

NB-0407.5ALRPRF 4 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 20 193 102 24 24 2,724.00$     Yes

NB-0409ALRPRF 4 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 24 232 120 24 24 3,043.00$     Yes

NB-0412ALRPRF 4 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 32 307 156 24 24 3,870.00$     Yes

NB-0415ALRPRF 4 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 40 487 192 24 24 4,602.00$     Yes

NB-0421ALRPRF 4 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 56 650 264 24 24 6,223.00$     Yes

NB-0424ALRPRF 4 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" 64 749 300 24 24 7,447.00$     Yes

NA-0515LRSTD_VP 5 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" VERTICAL PICKET 50 599 192 24 24 9,848.00$     No

NA-0521LRSTD_VP 5 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" VERTICAL PICKET 70 819 264 24 24 13,206.00$   No

NA-0524LRSTD_VP 5 ROW LOW-RISE "STANDARD" VERTICAL PICKET 80 957 300 24 24 14,625.00$   No

NA-0515LRPRF_VP 5 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" VERTICAL PICKET 50 680 192 24 24 10,607.00$   No

NA-0521LRPRF_VP 5 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" VERTICAL PICKET 70 933 264 24 24 14,178.00$   No

NA-0524LRPRF_VP 5 ROW LOW-RISE "PREFERRED" VERTICAL PICKET 80 1087 300 24 24 16,570.00$   No

NATIONAL SERIES BLEACHERS - ALUMINUM FRAMES

NB-0307.5ASTD 3 ROW "STANDARD" 15 151 102 24 24 1,411.00$     Yes

NB-0312ASTD 3 ROW "STANDARD" 24 159 156 24 24 2,168.00$     Yes

NB-0315ASTD 3 ROW "STANDARD" 30 236 192 24 24 2,437.00$     Yes

NB-0321ASTD 3 ROW "STANDARD" 42 333 264 24 24 3,313.00$     Yes

NB-0324ASTD 3 ROW "STANDARD" 48 377 300 24 24 3,898.00$     Yes

NB-0327ASTD 3 ROW "STANDARD" 54 415 192 24 24 4,386.00$     Yes

NB-0307.5APRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED" 15 179 102 24 24 1,689.00$     Yes

NB-0312APRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED" 24 203 156 24 24 2,636.00$     Yes

NB-0315APRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED" 30 290 192 24 24 2,933.00$     Yes

NB-0321APRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED" 42 409 264 24 24 4,072.00$     Yes



NB-0324APRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED" 48 463 300 24 24 4,678.00$     Yes

NB-0327APRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED" 54 515 192 24 24 5,316.00$     Yes

NB-0321ADLX 3 ROW "DELUXE" 36 446 264 24 24 6,236.00$     Yes

NB-0324ADLX 3 ROW "DELUXE" 42 514 300 24 24 7,192.00$     Yes

NB-0327ADLX 3 ROW "DELUXE" 48 570 192 24 24 7,988.00$     Yes

NA-0515STD_CL 5 ROW "STANDARD" 50 739 192 24 24 8,033.00$     Yes

NA-0521STD_CL 5 ROW "STANDARD" 70 961 264 24 24 10,338.00$   Yes

NA-0524STD_CL 5 ROW "STANDARD" 80 1103 300 24 24 11,852.00$   Yes

NA-0527STD_CL 5 ROW "STANDARD" 90 1209 192 24 24 13,236.00$   Yes

NA-0530STD_CL 5 ROW "STANDARD" 100 1339 228 24 24 14,888.00$   Yes

NA-0515PRF_CL 5 ROW "PREFERRED" 50 793 192 24 24 8,508.00$     Yes

NA-0521PRF_CL 5 ROW "PREFERRED" 70 1037 264 24 24 10,999.00$   Yes

NA-0524PRF_CL 5 ROW "PREFERRED" 80 1189 300 24 24 12,610.00$   Yes

NA-0527PRF_CL 5 ROW "PREFERRED" 90 1310 192 24 24 14,178.00$   Yes

NA-0530PRF_CL 5 ROW "PREFERRED" 100 1449 228 24 24 15,959.00$   Yes

NA-0515DLX_CL 5 ROW "DELUXE" 42 1015 192 24 24 11,161.00$   Yes

NA-0521DLX_CL 5 ROW "DELUXE" 58 1175 264 24 24 12,849.00$   Yes

NA-0524DLX_CL 5 ROW "DELUXE" 68 1342 300 24 24 14,603.00$   Yes

NA-0527DLX_CL 5 ROW "DELUXE" 74 1459 192 24 24 16,256.00$   Yes

NA-0530DLX_CL 5 ROW "DELUXE" 84 1623 228 24 24 18,157.00$   Yes

NA-0815STD_CL 8 ROW "STANDARD" 80 1286 192 24 24 14,459.00$   No

NA-0821STD_CL 8 ROW "STANDARD" 112 1667 264 24 24 18,532.00$   No

NA-0824STD_CL 8 ROW "STANDARD" 128 1923 300 24 24 21,516.00$   No

NA-0827STD_CL 8 ROW "STANDARD" 144 2109 192 24 24 23,943.00$   No

NA-0830STD_CL 8 ROW "STANDARD" 160 2449 228 24 24 26,400.00$   No

NA-0815PRF_CL 8 ROW "PREFERRED" 80 1341 192 24 24 14,936.00$   No

NA-0821PRF_CL 8 ROW "PREFERRED" 112 1742 264 24 24 19,190.00$   No

NA-0824PRF_CL 8 ROW "PREFERRED" 128 2009 300 24 24 22,079.00$   No

NA-0827PRF_CL 8 ROW "PREFERRED" 144 2210 192 24 24 24,894.00$   No

NA-0830PRF_CL 8 ROW "PREFERRED" 160 2571 228 24 24 27,456.00$   No

NA-0815DLX_CL 8 ROW "DELUXE" 66 1644 192 24 24 17,881.00$   No

NA-0821DLX_CL 8 ROW "DELUXE" 91 1915 264 24 24 21,992.00$   No

NA-0824DLX_CL 8 ROW "DELUXE" 107 2195 300 24 24 25,327.00$   No

NA-0827DLX_CL 8 ROW "DELUXE" 116 2380 192 24 24 27,923.00$   No

NA-0830DLX_CL 8 ROW "DELUXE" 132 2641 228 24 24 31,251.00$   No

NA-1015STD_CL 10 ROW "STANDARD" 100 1674 192 24 24 17,968.00$   No

NA-1021STD_CL 10 ROW "STANDARD" 140 2167 264 24 24 23,097.00$   No

NA-1024STD_CL 10 ROW "STANDARD" 160 2505 300 24 24 26,453.00$   No

NA-1027STD_CL 10 ROW "STANDARD" 180 2743 192 24 24 29,871.00$   No

NA-1030STD_CL 10 ROW "STANDARD" 200 3039 228 24 24 33,597.00$   No

NA-1015PRF_CL 10 ROW "PREFERRED" 100 1728 192 24 24 18,453.00$   No

NA-1021PRF_CL 10 ROW "PREFERRED" 140 2243 264 24 24 23,771.00$   No

NA-1024PRF_CL 10 ROW "PREFERRED" 160 2592 300 24 24 27,210.00$   No

NA-1027PRF_CL 10 ROW "PREFERRED" 180 2844 192 24 24 30,814.00$   No

NA-1030PRF_CL 10 ROW "PREFERRED" 200 3199 228 24 24 35,388.00$   No

NA-1015DLX_CL 10 ROW "DELUXE" 82 2090 192 24 24 22,231.00$   No

NA-1021DLX_CL 10 ROW "DELUXE" 113 2434 264 24 24 27,056.00$   No



NA-1024DLX_CL 10 ROW "DELUXE" 133 2796 300 24 24 30,759.00$   No

NA-1027DLX_CL 10 ROW "DELUXE" 144 3025 192 24 24 34,320.00$   No

NA-1030DLX_CL 10 ROW "DELUXE" 164 3359 228 24 24 37,706.00$   No

NATIONAL SERIES BLEACHERS - GALVANIZED STEEL FRAMES

NB-0307.5GSTD 3 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 15 186 102 24 24 1,453.00$     No

NB-0312GSTD 3 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 24 211 156 24 24 2,235.00$     No

NB-0315GSTD 3 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 30 288 192 24 24 2,510.00$     No

NB-0321GSTD 3 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 42 403 264 24 24 3,412.00$     No

NB-0324GSTD 3 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 48 464 300 24 24 4,014.00$     No

NB-0327GSTD 3 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 54 501 192 24 24 4,517.00$     No

NB-0307.5GPRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 15 213 102 24 24 1,741.00$     No

NB-0312GPRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 24 255 156 24 24 2,355.00$     No

NB-0315GPRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 30 342 192 24 24 3,021.00$     No

NB-0321GPRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 42 478 264 24 24 4,193.00$     No

NB-0324GPRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 48 550 300 24 24 4,818.00$     No

NB-0327GPRF 3 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 54 602 192 24 24 5,474.00$     No

NB-0321GDLX 3 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 36 528 264 24 24 6,423.00$     No

NB-0324GDLX 3 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 42 616 300 24 24 7,408.00$     No

NB-0327GDLX 3 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 48 673 192 24 24 8,229.00$     No

NG-0515STD_CL 5 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 50 876 192 24 24 8,274.00$     No

NG-0521STD_CL 5 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 70 1144 264 24 24 10,651.00$   No

NG-0524STD_CL 5 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1331 300 24 24 12,210.00$   No

NG-0527STD_CL 5 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 90 1438 192 24 24 13,635.00$   No

NG-0515PRF_CL 5 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 50 931 192 24 24 8,763.00$     No

NG-0521PRF_CL 5 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 70 1219 264 24 24 11,330.00$   No

NG-0524PRF_CL 5 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1418 300 24 24 12,989.00$   No

NG-0527PRF_CL 5 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 90 1538 192 24 24 14,605.00$   No

NG-0515DLX_CL 5 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 42 1122 192 24 24 11,496.00$   No

NG-0521DLX_CL 5 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 58 1338 264 24 24 13,235.00$   No

NG-0524DLX_CL 5 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 68 1546 300 24 24 15,039.00$   No

NG-0527DLX_CL 5 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 74 1663 192 24 24 16,745.00$   No

NG-0815STD_CL 8 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1563 192 24 24 14,894.00$   No

NG-0821STD_CL 8 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 112 2035 264 24 24 19,087.00$   No

NG-0824STD_CL 8 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 128 2383 300 24 24 22,163.00$   No

NG-0827STD_CL 8 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 144 2570 192 24 24 24,661.00$   No

NG-0815PRF_CL 8 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1617 192 24 24 15,384.00$   No

NG-0821PRF_CL 8 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 112 2111 264 24 24 19,768.00$   No

NG-0824PRF_CL 8 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 128 2470 300 24 24 22,742.00$   No

NG-0827PRF_CL 8 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 144 2670 192 24 24 25,643.00$   No

NG-0815DLX_CL 8 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 66 1979 192 24 24 18,418.00$   No

NG-0821DLX_CL 8 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 91 2264 264 24 24 22,654.00$   No

NG-0824DLX_CL 8 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 107 2631 300 24 24 26,087.00$   No

NG-0827DLX_CL 8 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 116 2817 192 24 24 28,762.00$   No

NG-1015STD_CL 10 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 100 2078 192 24 24 18,507.00$   No

NG-1021STD_CL 10 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 140 2706 264 24 24 23,793.00$   No

NG-1024STD_CL 10 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 160 3179 300 24 24 27,248.00$   No

NG-1027STD_CL 10 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 180 3417 192 24 24 30,767.00$   No



NG-1015PRF_CL 10 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 100 2132 192 24 24 19,007.00$   No

NG-1021PRF_CL 10 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 140 2782 264 24 24 24,483.00$   No

NG-1024PRF_CL 10 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 160 3266 300 24 24 28,029.00$   No

NG-1027PRF_CL 10 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 180 3518 192 24 24 31,739.00$   No

NG-1015DLX_CL 10 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 82 2592 192 24 24 22,900.00$   No

NG-1021DLX_CL 10 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 113 2954 264 24 24 27,869.00$   No

NG-1024DLX_CL 10 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 133 3446 300 24 24 31,682.00$   No

NG-1027DLX_CL 10 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 144 3675 192 24 24 35,350.00$   No

NATIONAL SERIES BLEACHERS - ALUMINUM FRAMES WITH VERTICAL PICKET GUARDRAIL

NA-0515STD_VP 5 ROW "STANDARD" 50 759 192 24 24 12,232.00$   No

NA-0521STD_VP 5 ROW "STANDARD" 70 994 264 24 24 15,425.00$   No

NA-0524STD_VP 5 ROW "STANDARD" 80 1144 300 24 24 17,447.00$   No

NA-0527STD_VP 5 ROW "STANDARD" 90 1255 192 24 24 19,149.00$   No

NA-0515PRF_VP 5 ROW "PREFERRED" 50 814 192 24 24 13,340.00$   No

NA-0521PRF_VP 5 ROW "PREFERRED" 70 1069 264 24 24 16,999.00$   No

NA-0524PRF_VP 5 ROW "PREFERRED" 80 1230 300 24 24 19,166.00$   No

NA-0527PRF_VP 5 ROW "PREFERRED" 90 1356 192 24 24 21,152.00$   No

NA-0515DLX_VP 5 ROW "DELUXE" 42 1064 192 24 24 15,388.00$   No

NA-0521DLX_VP 5 ROW "DELUXE" 58 1207 264 24 24 18,752.00$   No

NA-0524DLX_VP 5 ROW "DELUXE" 68 1383 300 24 24 21,131.00$   No

NA-0527DLX_VP 5 ROW "DELUXE" 74 1504 192 24 24 23,202.00$   No

NA-0815STD_VP 8 ROW "STANDARD" 80 1357 192 24 24 21,508.00$   No

NA-0821STD_VP 8 ROW "STANDARD" 112 1748 264 24 24 31,866.00$   No

NA-0824STD_VP 8 ROW "STANDARD" 128 2015 300 24 24 30,687.00$   No

NA-0827STD_VP 8 ROW "STANDARD" 144 2204 192 24 24 33,515.00$   No

NA-0815PRF_VP 8 ROW "PREFERRED" 80 1412 192 24 24 22,427.00$   No

NA-0821PRF_VP 8 ROW "PREFERRED" 112 1824 264 24 24 27,754.00$   No

NA-0824PRF_VP 8 ROW "PREFERRED" 128 2101 300 24 24 31,433.00$   No

NA-0827PRF_VP 8 ROW "PREFERRED" 144 2305 192 24 24 34,446.00$   No

NA-0815DLX_VP 8 ROW "DELUXE" 66 1721 192 24 24 25,093.00$   No

NA-0821DLX_VP 8 ROW "DELUXE" 91 1996 264 24 24 30,511.00$   No

NA-0824DLX_VP 8 ROW "DELUXE" 107 2287 300 24 24 34,449.00$   No

NA-0827DLX_VP 8 ROW "DELUXE" 116 2475 192 24 24 37,425.00$   No

NA-1015STD_VP 10 ROW "STANDARD" 100 1761 192 24 24 24,991.00$   No

NA-1021STD_VP 10 ROW "STANDARD" 140 2265 264 24 24 31,171.00$   No

NA-1024STD_VP 10 ROW "STANDARD" 160 2614 300 24 24 35,450.00$   No

NA-1027STD_VP 10 ROW "STANDARD" 180 2857 192 24 24 38,922.00$   No

NA-1015PRF_VP 10 ROW "PREFERRED" 100 1815 192 24 24 25,460.00$   No

NA-1021PRF_VP 10 ROW "PREFERRED" 140 2340 264 24 24 31,823.00$   No

NA-1024PRF_VP 10 ROW "PREFERRED" 160 2700 300 24 24 36,196.00$   No

NA-1027PRF_VP 10 ROW "PREFERRED" 180 2958 192 24 24 39,851.00$   No

NA-1015DLX_VP 10 ROW "DELUXE" 82 2181 192 24 24 29,067.00$   No

NA-1021DLX_VP 10 ROW "DELUXE" 113 2532 264 24 24 35,013.00$   No

NA-1024DLX_VP 10 ROW "DELUXE" 133 2904 300 24 24 39,693.00$   No

NA-1027DLX_VP 10 ROW "DELUXE" 144 3139 192 24 24 43,319.00$   No

NATIONAL SERIES BLEACHERS - GALVANIZED STEEL FRAMES WITH VERTICAL PICKET GUARDRAIL

NG-0515STD_VP 5 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL  50 896 192 24 24 12,599.00$   No



NG-0521STD_VP 5 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 70 1176 264 24 24 15,887.00$   No

NG-0524STD_VP 5 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1372 300 24 24 17,971.00$   No

NG-0527STD_VP 5 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL  90 1483 192 24 24 19,725.00$   No

NG-0515PRF_VP 5 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 50 951 192 24 24 13,744.00$   No

NG-0521PRF_VP 5 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 70 1252 264 24 24 17,509.00$   No

NG-0524PRF_VP 5 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1459 300 24 24 19,740.00$   No

NG-0527PRF_VP 5 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 90 1584 192 24 24 21,788.00$   No

NG-0515DLX_VP 5 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 42 1172 192 24 24 15,850.00$   No

NG-0521DLX_VP 5 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 58 1371 264 24 24 19,314.00$   No

NG-0524DLX_VP 5 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 68 1587 300 24 24 21,767.00$   No

NG-0527DLX_VP 5 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 74 1709 192 24 24 23,898.00$   No

NG-0815STD_VP 8 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1634 192 24 24 22,154.00$   No

NG-0821STD_VP 8 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 112 2117 264 24 24 27,658.00$   No

NG-0824STD_VP 8 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 128 2475 300 24 24 31,609.00$   No

NG-0827STD_VP 8 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 144 2664 192 24 24 34,521.00$   No

NG-0815PRF_VP 8 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1688 192 24 24 23,100.00$   No

NG-0821PRF_VP 8 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 112 2192 264 24 24 28,587.00$   No

NG-0824PRF_VP 8 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 128 2562 300 24 24 32,376.00$   No

NG-0827PRF_VP 8 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 144 2765 192 24 24 35,479.00$   No

NG-0815DLX_VP 8 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 66 2056 192 24 24 25,846.00$   No

NG-0821DLX_VP 8 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 91 2345 264 24 24 31,429.00$   No

NG-0824DLX_VP 8 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 107 2723 300 24 24 35,485.00$   No

NG-0827DLX_VP 8 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 116 2912 192 24 24 38,550.00$   No

NG-1015STD_VP 10 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 100 2165 192 24 24 25,742.00$   No

NG-1021STD_VP 10 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 140 2804 264 24 24 32,106.00$   No

NG-1024STD_VP 10 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 160 3288 300 24 24 36,515.00$   No

NG-1027STD_VP 10 ROW "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 180 3531 192 24 24 40,091.00$   No

NG-1015PRF_VP 10 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 100 2220 192 24 24 26,226.00$   No

NG-1021PRF_VP 10 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 140 2880 264 24 24 32,779.00$   No

NG-1024PRF_VP 10 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 160 3374 300 24 24 37,284.00$   No

NG-1027PRF_VP 10 ROW "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 180 3632 192 24 24 41,048.00$   No

NG-1015DLX_VP 10 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 82 2682 192 24 24 29,941.00$   No

NG-1021DLX_VP 10 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 113 3052 264 24 24 36,064.00$   No

NG-1024DLX_VP 10 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 133 3554 300 24 24 40,886.00$   No

NG-1027DLX_VP 10 ROW "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 144 3789 192 24 24 44,620.00$   No

TRANSPORTABLE BLEACHERS -  ALUMINUM FRAMES WITH CHAIN-LINK GUARDRAIL

NA-0515TPSTD_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 50 899 192 24 24 8,938.00$     No

NA-0521TPSTD_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 70 1270 264 24 24 12,014.00$   No

NA-0524TPSTD_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 80 1372 300 24 24 13,748.00$   No

NA-0515TPPRF_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 50 953 192 24 24 9,603.00$     No

NA-0521TPPRF_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 70 1346 264 24 24 13,379.00$   No

NA-0524TPPRF_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 80 1459 300 24 24 14,330.00$   No

NA-0521TPDLX_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE" 58 1419 264 24 24 15,078.00$   No

NA-0524TPDLX_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE" 68 1541 300 24 24 16,117.00$   No

NA-0519.5TPADA_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "ADA" 45+2HC 1419 246 24 24 16,615.00$   No

NA-1015TPSTD_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 100 2006 192 24 24 21,095.00$   No

NA-1021TPSTD_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 140 2867 264 24 24 29,719.00$   No



NA-1024TPSTD_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 160 3073 300 24 24 31,842.00$   No

NA-1015TPPRF_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 100 2061 192 24 24 21,691.00$   No

NA-1021TPPRF_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 140 2943 264 24 24 30,521.00$   No

NA-1024TPPRF_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 160 3160 300 24 24 32,470.00$   No

NA-1021TPDLX_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE" 113 3068 264 24 24 33,725.00$   No

NA-1024TPDLX_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE" 133 3297 300 24 24 35,933.00$   No

TRANSPORTABLE BLEACHERS - GALVANIZED STEEL FRAMES WITH CHAIN-LINK GUARDRAIL

NG-0515TPSTD_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 50 1010 192 24 24 9,207.00$     No

NG-0521TPSTD_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 70 1456 264 24 24 12,376.00$   No

NG-0524TPSTD_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1558 300 24 24 14,161.00$   No

NG-0515TPPRF_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 50 1065 192 24 24 9,891.00$     No

NG-0521TPPRF_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 70 1532 264 24 24 13,781.00$   No

NG-0524TPPRF_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1645 300 24 24 14,763.00$   No

NG-0521TPDLX_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 58 1626 264 24 24 15,531.00$   No

NG-0524TPDLX_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 68 1749 300 24 24 16,601.00$   No

NG-1015TPSTD_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 100 2396 192 24 24 21,728.00$   No

NG-1021TPSTD_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 140 3516 264 24 24 30,612.00$   No

NG-1024TPSTD_CL 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 160 3722 300 24 24 32,799.00$   No

NG-1015TPPRF_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 100 2450 192 24 24 22,341.00$   No

NG-1021TPPRF_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 140 3592 264 24 24 31,437.00$   No

NG-1024TPPRF_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 160 3809 300 24 24 33,444.00$   No

NG-1021TPDLX_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 113 3738 192 24 24 34,738.00$   No

NG-1024TPDLX_CL 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 133 3968 300 24 24 37,012.00$   No

TRANSPORTABLE BLEACHERS - ALUMINUM FRAMES WITH VERTICAL PICKET GUARDRAIL

NA-0515TPSTD_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 50 919 192 24 24 14,072.00$   No

NA-0521TPSTD_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 70 1304 264 24 24 19,471.00$   No

NA-0524TPSTD_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 80 1414 300 24 24 20,711.00$   No

NA-0515TPPRF_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 50 973 192 24 24 14,634.00$   No

NA-0521TPPRF_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 70 1380 264 24 24 19,525.00$   No

NA-0524TPPRF_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 80 1500 300 24 24 21,129.00$   No

NA-0521TPDLX_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE" 58 1453 264 24 24 20,090.00$   No

NA-0524TPDLX_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE" 68 1583 300 24 24 22,858.00$   No

NA-1015TPSTD_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 100 2058 192 24 24 29,363.00$   No

NA-1021TPSTD_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 140 2937 264 24 24 39,029.00$   No

NA-1024TPSTD_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD" 160 3150 300 24 24 41,668.00$   No

NA-1015TPPRF_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 100 2112 192 24 24 29,698.00$   No

NA-1021TPPRF_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 140 3013 264 24 24 39,699.00$   No

NA-1024TPPRF_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED" 160 3237 300 24 24 42,428.00$   No

NA-1021TPDLX_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE" 113 3137 264 24 24 43,022.00$   No

NA-1024TPDLX_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE" 133 3374 300 24 24 45,825.00$   No

TRANSPORTABLE BLEACHERS - GALVANIZED STEEL FRAMES WITH VERTICAL PICKET GUARDRAIL

NG-0515TPSTD_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 50 1031 192 24 24 14,494.00$   No

NG-0521TPSTD_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 70 1490 264 24 24 20,056.00$   No

NG-0524TPSTD_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1600 300 24 24 21,334.00$   No

NG-0515TPPRF_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 50 1085 192 24 24 15,073.00$   No

NG-0521TPPRF_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 70 1566 264 24 24 20,112.00$   No

NG-0524TPPRF_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 1686 300 24 24 21,763.00$   No



NG-0521TPDLX_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 58 1660 264 24 24 20,693.00$   No

NG-0524TPDLX_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 68 1790 300 24 24 23,545.00$   No

NG-1015TPSTD_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 100 2447 192 24 24 30,247.00$   No

NG-1021TPSTD_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 140 3586 264 24 24 40,202.00$   No

NG-1024TPSTD_VP 10 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "STANDARD"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 160 3799 300 24 24 42,919.00$   No

NG-1015TPPRF_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 100 2502 192 24 24 30,591.00$   No

NG-1021TPPRF_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 140 3662 264 24 24 40,889.00$   No

NG-1024TPPRF_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "PREFERRED"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 160 3886 300 24 24 43,701.00$   No

NG-1021TPDLX_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 113 3808 264 24 24 44,315.00$   No

NG-1024TPDLX_VP 5 ROW TRANSPORTABLE "DELUXE"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 133 4045 300 24 24 47,199.00$   No

TRANSPORT KIT IS REQUIRED TO MOVE TRANSPORTABLE BLEACHERS

UN-TKL 5 ROW TRANSPORT KIT 160 132 24 24 1,763.00$     No

UN-TKHD 10 ROW TRANSPORT KIT 363 132 24 24 6,863.00$     No

ADA BLEACHER SERIES - ALUMINUM FRAMES

NB-0315AADA 3 ROW "ADA" 18+2HC 382 192 24 24 5,467.00$     No

NB-0319.5AADA 3 ROW "ADA" 25+2HC 496 246 24 24 6,678.00$     No

NB-0321AADA 3 ROW "ADA" 26+2HC 520 264 24 24 6,788.00$     No

NB-0327AADA 3 ROW "ADA" 40+2HC 649 192 24 24 8,683.00$     No

NA-0515ADA_CL 5 ROW "ADA" 34+2HC 1001 192 24 24 11,701.00$   No

NA-0519.5ADA_CL 5 ROW "ADA" 45+2HC 1144 246 24 24 14,146.00$   No

NA-0521ADA_CL 5 ROW "ADA" 48+2HC 1268 264 24 24 14,678.00$   No

NA-0527ADA_CL 5 ROW "ADA" 58+4HC 1561 192 24 24 19,190.00$   No

NA-0815ADA_CL 8 ROW "ADA" 58+2HC 1616 192 24 24 18,562.00$   No

NA-0819.5ADA_CL 8 ROW "ADA" 75+2HC 1855 246 24 24 21,377.00$   No

NA-0821ADA_CL 8 ROW "ADA" 77+4HC 2097 264 24 24 25,208.00$   No

NA-0827ADA_CL 8 ROW "ADA" 100+4HC 2518 192 24 24 31,569.00$   No

NA-1015ADA_CL 10 ROW "ADA" 74+2HC 2064 192 24 24 22,783.00$   No

NA-1019.5ADA_CL 10 ROW "ADA" 95+2HC 2373 246 24 24 28,326.00$   No

NA-1021ADA_CL 10 ROW "ADA" 99+4HC 2668 264 24 24 32,469.00$   No

NA-1027ADA_CL 10 ROW "ADA" 128+4HC 3213 192 24 24 38,314.00$   No

ADA BLEACHER SERIES GALVANIZED STEEL FRAMES

NB-0315GADA 3 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 18+2HC 467 192 24 24 5,630.00$     No

NB-0319.5GADA 3 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 25+2HC 570 246 24 24 6,878.00$     No

NB-0321GADA 3 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 26+2HC 550 264 24 24 6,994.00$     No

NB-0327GADA 3 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 40+2HC 747 192 24 24 8,942.00$     No

NG-0515ADA_CL 5 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 34+2HC 1110 192 24 24 12,052.00$   No

NG-0519.5ADA_CL 5 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 45+2HC 1312 246 24 24 14,575.00$   No

NG-0521ADA_CL 5 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 48+2HC 1418 264 24 24 15,120.00$   No

NG-0527ADA_CL 5 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 58+4HC 1831 192 24 24 19,768.00$   No

NG-0815ADA_CL 8 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 58+2HC 1953 192 24 24 19,120.00$   No

NG-0819.5ADA_CL 8 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 72+2HC 2209 246 24 24 22,019.00$   No

NG-0821ADA_CL 8 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 77+4HC 2543 264 24 24 25,963.00$   No

NG-0827ADA_CL 8 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 100+4HC 3066 192 24 24 32,518.00$   No

NG-1015ADA_CL 10 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 74+2HC 2568 192 24 24 23,467.00$   No

NG-1019.5ADA_CL 10 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 95+2HC 2898 246 24 24 29,175.00$   No

NG-1021ADA_CL 10 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 99+4HC 3323 264 24 24 33,443.00$   No

NG-1027ADA_CL 10 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 128+4HC 4018 192 24 24 39,463.00$   No



ADA BLEACHER SERIES - ALUMINUM FRAMES WITH VERTICAL PICKET GUARDRAIL

NA-0515ADA_VP 5 ROW "ADA" 34+2HC 1036 192 24 24 16,405.00$   No

NA-0519.5ADA_VP 5 ROW "ADA" 45+2HC 1180 246 24 24 19,482.00$   No

NA-0521ADA_VP 5 ROW "ADA" 48+2HC 1314 264 24 24 20,273.00$   No

NA-0527ADA_VP 5 ROW "ADA" 58+4HC 1607 192 24 24 26,646.00$   No

NA-0815ADA_VP 8 ROW "ADA" 58+2HC 1616 192 24 24 25,643.00$   No

NA-0819.5ADA_VP 8 ROW "ADA" 75+2HC 1938 246 24 24 29,526.00$   No

NA-0821ADA_VP 8 ROW "ADA" 77+4HC 2186 264 24 24 33,457.00$   No

NA-0827ADA_VP 8 ROW "ADA" 100+4HC 2618 192 24 24 41,636.00$   No

NA-1021ADA_VP 10 ROW "ADA" 99+4HC 2763 264 24 24 38,580.00$   No

NA-1027ADA_VP 10 ROW "ADA" 128+4HC 3318 192 24 24 47,945.00$   No

ADA BLEACHER SERIES - GALVANIZED STEEL FRAMES WITH VERTICAL PICKET GUARDRAIL

NG-0515ADA_VP 5 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 34+2HC 1145 192 24 24 16,898.00$   No

NG-0519.5ADA_VP 5 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 45+2HC 1348 246 24 24 20,067.00$   No

NG-0521ADA_VP 5 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 48+2HC 1464 264 24 24 20,142.00$   No

NG-0527ADA_VP 5 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 58+4HC 1877 192 24 24 27,447.00$   No

NG-0815ADA_VP 8 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 58+2HC 2027 192 24 24 26,413.00$   No

NG-0819.5ADA_VP 8 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 75+2HC 2292 246 24 24 30,411.00$   No

NG-0821ADA_VP 8 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 77+4HC 2631 264 24 24 34,462.00$   No

NG-0827ADA_VP 8 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 100+4HC 3167 192 24 24 42,888.00$   No

NG-1021ADA_VP 10 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 99+4HC 3419 264 24 24 39,737.00$   No

NG-1027ADA_VP 10 ROW "ADA"  - GALVANIZED STEEL 128+4HC 4123 192 24 24 49,385.00$   No

SUPERIOR SEAT SERIES

NA-0419.5SPR_VP 4 ROW "SUPERIOR" 43 1787 246 24 24 26,959.00$   No

NA-0425.5SPR_VP 4 ROW "SUPERIOR" 59 2205 174 24 24 32,587.00$   No

NA-0431.5SPR_VP 4 ROW "SUPERIOR" 75 2617 264 24 24 38,755.00$   No

NA-0819.5SPR_VP 8 ROW "SUPERIOR" 83 3852 246 24 24 51,528.00$   No

NA-0825.5SPR_VP 8 ROW "SUPERIOR" 115 4885 174 24 24 67,387.00$   No

NA-0831.5SPR_VP 8 ROW "SUPERIOR" 147 6155 264 24 24 83,243.00$   No

BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER SERIES - ALUMINUM FRAMES

TA-0308PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER 25 248 108 24 24 3,567.00$     No

TA-0315PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER 50 442 192 24 24 5,700.00$     No

TA-0321PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER 70 614 264 24 24 7,834.00$     No

TA-0324PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER 80 711 300 24 24 9,239.00$     No

TA-0327PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER 25 811 192 24 24 10,406.00$   No

TA-0330PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER 50 910 228 24 24 12,174.00$   No

TA-0333PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER 70 982 264 24 24 12,538.00$   No

BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER SERIES - GALVANIZED STEEL FRAMES

TG-0308PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER - GALVANIZED STEEL 25 332 108 24 24 3,811.00$     No

TG-0315PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER - GALVANIZED STEEL 50 569 192 24 24 6,064.00$     No

TG-0321PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER - GALVANIZED STEEL 70 739 264 24 24 8,316.00$     No

TG-0324PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER - GALVANIZED STEEL 80 927 300 24 24 9,844.00$     No

TG-0327PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER - GALVANIZED STEEL 90 1027 192 24 24 11,010.00$   No

TG-0330PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER - GALVANIZED STEEL 100 1169 228 24 24 12,899.00$   No

TG-0333PRF 3 ROW BACK-TO-BACK BLEACHER - GALVANIZED STEEL 110 1242 264 24 24 13,263.00$   No

PLAYERS BENCHES WITH ALUMINUM LEGS

BE-DB00600 PORTABLE DOUBLE WIDE BENCH W/O BACKREST 4 34 84 24 24 504.00$        Yes



BE-DB00706 PORTABLE DOUBLE WIDE BENCH W/O BACKREST 5 39 102 24 24 570.00$        Yes

BE-DB00800 PORTABLE DOUBLE WIDE BENCH W/O BACKREST 5 41 108 24 24 670.00$        Yes

BE-DB01200 PORTABLE DOUBLE WIDE BENCH W/O BACKREST 8 60 156 24 24 885.00$        Yes

BE-DB01500 PORTABLE DOUBLE WIDE BENCH W/O BACKREST 10 71 192 24 24 1,123.00$     Yes

BE-DB02100 PORTABLE DOUBLE WIDE BENCH W/O BACKREST 14 98 264 24 24 1,505.00$     Yes

BE-DB02400 PORTABLE DOUBLE WIDE BENCH W/O BACKREST 16 114 300 24 24 1,645.00$     Yes

BE-DD00600 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST 4 18 84 24 24 249.00$        Yes

BE-DD00706 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST 5 20 102 24 24 288.00$        Yes

BE-DD00800 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST 5 22 108 24 24 294.00$        Yes

BE-DD01200 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST 8 32 156 24 24 435.00$        Yes

BE-DD01500 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST 10 37 192 24 24 500.00$        Yes

BE-DD02100 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST 14 51 264 24 24 672.00$        Yes

BE-DD02400 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST 16 60 300 24 24 810.00$        Yes

BE-DE00600 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 4 21 84 24 24 323.00$        Yes

BE-DE00706 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 5 25 102 24 24 367.00$        Yes

BE-DE00800 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 5 25 108 24 24 371.00$        Yes

BE-DE01200 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 8 37 156 24 24 553.00$        Yes

BE-DE01500 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 10 42 192 24 24 713.00$        Yes

BE-DE02100 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 14 57 264 24 24 944.00$        Yes

BE-DE02400 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 16 67 300 24 24 1,012.00$     Yes

BE-DG00600 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 4 40 84 24 24 523.00$        Yes

BE-DG00706 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 5 45 102 24 24 714.00$        Yes

BE-DG00800 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 5 47 108 24 24 737.00$        Yes

BE-DG01200 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 8 85 156 24 24 1,085.00$     Yes

BE-DG01500 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 10 80 192 24 24 1,214.00$     Yes

BE-DG02100 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 14 110 264 24 24 1,636.00$     Yes

BE-DG02400 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 16 130 300 24 24 1,938.00$     Yes

BE-DGS00600 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST & SHELF 4 72 84 24 24 1,009.00$     Yes

BE-DGS00706 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST & SHELF 4 82 102 24 24 1,128.00$     Yes

BE-DGS00800 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST & SHELF 5 85 108 24 24 1,181.00$     Yes

BE-DGS01200 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST & SHELF 8 127 156 24 24 1,733.00$     Yes

BE-DGS01500 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST & SHELF 10 148 192 24 24 1,973.00$     Yes

BE-DGS02100 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST & SHELF 14 204 264 24 24 2,686.00$     Yes

BE-DGS02400 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST & SHELF 16 239 300 24 24 3,130.00$     Yes

BE-DGBB00600 PORTABLE BACK-T0-BACK BENCH WITH BACKREST 8 79 84 24 24 1,150.00$     No

BE-DGBB00706 PORTABLE BACK-T0-BACK BENCH WITH BACKREST 8 108 102 24 24 1,572.00$     No

BE-DGBB00800 PORTABLE BACK-T0-BACK BENCH WITH BACKREST 10 111 108 24 24 1,615.00$     No

BE-DGBB01200 PORTABLE BACK-T0-BACK BENCH WITH BACKREST 16 139 156 24 24 1,953.00$     No

BE-DGBB01500 PORTABLE BACK-T0-BACK BENCH WITH BACKREST 20 178 192 24 24 2,513.00$     No

BE-DGBB02100 PORTABLE BACK-T0-BACK BENCH WITH BACKREST 28 238 264 24 24 3,329.00$     No

BE-DGBB02400 PORTABLE BACK-T0-BACK BENCH WITH BACKREST 32 259 300 24 24 3,581.00$     No

BE-DI00600 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 4 20 84 24 24 271.00$        Yes

BE-DI00706 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 5 23 102 24 24 357.00$        Yes

BE-DI00800 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 5 23 108 24 24 379.00$        Yes

BE-DI01200 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 8 34 156 24 24 457.00$        Yes

BE-DI01500 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 10 40 192 24 24 522.00$        Yes

BE-DI02100 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 14 54 264 24 24 694.00$        Yes



BE-DI02400 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 16 64 300 24 24 813.00$        Yes

PLAYERS BENCHES WITH GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS

BE-PB00600 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 4 70 84 24 24 612.00$        No

BE-PB00706 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 5 75 102 24 24 675.00$        No

BE-PB00800 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 5 77 108 24 24 696.00$        No

BE-PB01200 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 8 115 156 24 24 1,035.00$     No

BE-PB01500 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 10 125 192 24 24 1,159.00$     No

BE-PB02100 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 14 170 264 24 24 1,585.00$     No

BE-PB02400 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 16 204 300 24 24 1,919.00$     No

BE-PD00600 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 4 33 84 24 24 305.00$        No

BE-PD00706 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 5 36 102 24 24 328.00$        No

BE-PD00800 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 5 37 108 24 24 352.00$        No

BE-PD01200 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 8 55 156 24 24 518.00$        No

BE-PD01500 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 10 60 192 24 24 581.00$        No

BE-PD02100 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 14 82 264 24 24 791.00$        No

BE-PD02400 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (IN-GROUND) 16 98 300 24 24 934.00$        No

BE-PE00600 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 4 30 84 24 24 349.00$        No

BE-PE00706 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 5 33 102 24 24 490.00$        No

BE-PE00800 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 5 34 108 24 24 496.00$        No

BE-PE01200 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 8 50 156 24 24 742.00$        No

BE-PE01500 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 10 56 192 24 24 812.00$        No

BE-PE02100 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 14 76 264 24 24 1,104.00$     No

BE-PE02400 PERMANENT BENCH W/O BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 16 91 300 24 24 1,327.00$     No

BE-PG00600 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 4 78 84 24 24 778.00$        No

BE-PG00706 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 5 83 102 24 24 847.00$        No

BE-PG00800 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 5 85 108 24 24 859.00$        No

BE-PG01200 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 8 127 156 24 24 1,283.00$     No

BE-PG01500 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 10 137 192 24 24 1,402.00$     No

BE-PG02100 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 14 186 264 24 24 1,907.00$     No

BE-PG02400 PORTABLE BENCH WITH BACKREST 16 225 300 24 24 2,292.00$     No

BE-PH00600 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 4 65 84 24 24 611.00$        No

BE-PH00706 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 5 70 102 24 24 679.00$        No

BE-PH00800 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 5 70 108 24 24 690.00$        No

BE-PH01200 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 8 108 156 24 24 1,032.00$     No

BE-PH01500 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 10 118 192 24 24 1,150.00$     No

BE-PH02100 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 14 161 264 24 24 1,571.00$     No

BE-PH02400 PERMANENT BENCH WITH BACKREST (SURFACE MOUNT) 16 193 300 24 24 1,872.00$     No

BE-PI00600 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 4 38 84 24 24 429.00$        No

BE-PI00706 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 5 40 102 24 24 464.00$        No

BE-PI00800 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 5 41 108 24 24 468.00$        No

BE-PI01200 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 8 61 156 24 24 702.00$        No

BE-PI01500 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 10 67 192 24 24 762.00$        No

BE-PI02100 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 14 90 264 24 24 1,033.00$     No

BE-PI02400 PORTABLE BENCH W/O BACKREST 16 109 300 24 24 1,251.00$     No

SCORER'S TABLES

ST-FP00600 6' SCORER'S TABLE 4 72 84 24 24 1,041.00$     No

ST-FP00800 8' SCORER'S TABLE 5 101 108 24 24 1,484.00$     No



ST-FP01000 10' SCORER'S TABLE 6 114 132 24 24 1,712.00$     No

ST-TR00600 6' TIP N' ROLL SCORER'S TABLE 4 75 84 24 24 1,123.00$     No

ST-TR00800 8' TIP N' ROLL SCORER'S TABLE 5 107 108 24 24 1,606.00$     No

ST-TR01000 10' TIP N' ROLL SCORER'S TABLE 3 120 132 24 24 1,835.00$     No

ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES WITH GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 

PT-SG06 ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 1-5/8" GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 252 84 24 24 1,761.00$     No

PT-SG08 ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 1-5/8" GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 269 108 24 24 1,964.00$     No

PT-SG08HC ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 1-5/8" GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 269 108 24 24 1,879.00$     No

PT-SG09HC ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 1-5/8" GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 456 120 24 24 3,193.00$     No

PT-SG10HC ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 1-5/8" GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 476 132 24 24 2,746.00$     No

PT-HG06 ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 2-3/8" GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 285 84 24 24 1,973.00$     No

PT-HG08 ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 2-3/8" GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 296 108 24 24 2,170.00$     No

PT-HG08HC ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 2-3/8" GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 196 108 24 24 2,091.00$     No

PT-HG09HC ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 2-3/8" GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 524 120 24 24 3,616.00$     No

PT-HG10HC ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 2-3/8" GALVANIZED STEEL LEGS 544 132 24 24 3,064.00$     No

ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLE WITH ALUMINUM LEGS

PT-AP06 ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 1-7/8" ALUMINUM LEGS 199 84 24 24 1,221.00$     No

PT-AP08 ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 1-7/8" ALUMINUM LEGS 216 108 24 24 1,419.00$     No

PT-AP08HC ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 1-7/8" ALUMINUM LEGS 216 108 24 24 1,340.00$     No

PT-AP09HC ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 1-7/8" ALUMINUM LEGS 267 120 24 24 2,091.00$     No

PT-AP10HC ALUMINUM PICNIC TABLES 1-7/8" ALUMINUM LEGS 290 132 24 24 1,617.00$     No

TERMS & CONDITIONS

TERMS:

CERTIFICATION:

RETURNED MERCHANDISE:

FREIGHT CHARGES:

LOST OR DAMAGED IN TRANSIT:

MILL FINISH STAINING:

RECEIPT & CUSTODY OF GOODS:

Net 30 days with approved credit, or payment with order (cash, check, visa, or master card).  Service charge of 1 ½% per month for past due accounts.  Prices of future orders subject to market 
conditions.

We hereby certify that these goods were produced in compliance with all applicable requirements of sections 6, 7, and 12 of the Fair Labor Standards Act as amended and of regulations and orders 
of the United States Department of Labor issued under section 14 thereof.

When orders have been correctly filled we cannot allow the return of goods unless a full explanation has been made and a Returned Merchandise Authorization (RMA) number is obtained.  If 
accepted, all goods shall be returned in salable condition within 90 days; transportation charges are to be prepaid.  Returned goods will be credited at the original purchase Price, less  a 20% re-
stock fee.

Actual freight charges are determined by carrier and may be subject to rate changes or other additional charges. NRS will not assume responsibility for freight charges incurred which differ from 
the estimates. The above shipping product weights and dims are estimated for freight quoting purposes only and not to be used to tender. All items are shipped knocked down to keep costs at a 
minimum.  All hardware and assembly instructions are included with each shipment.

Title passes to the customer at the time of shipment from National Recreation Systems, Inc.’s factory.  If shipment is damaged or lost in transit, the customer, by law, is responsible for recovery or 
loss. National Recreation Systems, Inc. will provide the customer with pertinent shipping information to assist in the recovery.  Such carrier claims are not valid legal basis for withholding any 
related payments to National Recreation Systems, Inc. or its representatives.

Economical mill finish foot plank and risers are standard on NRS products in this price list. NRS will not be responsible for discoloration or staining (dark black, brown, or white residue) resulting 
from unavoidable condensation that occurs during packing, transporting and storage, preceding and/or during installation. Removal of theses stains or replacement of boards upon completion of 
installation is not part of this standard pricing  because stained mill finish boards meet industry standard requirements. A clear anodized finish may be quoted at an additional cost to avoid 
potential discoloration or staining.



PRICING DISCLAIMER:

FAST SHIP PROGRAM:

*Note - Planned shipping dates may be delayed due to fires, flood, earthquakes, hurricanes, natural disasters, or other causes beyond control.

Customer should verify goods received at time of delivery.  Customer assumes responsibility for the safe keeping of products, regardless of whether installation is to bedone by National Recreation 
Systems, Inc.’s subcontractors or others.  The customer is liable for costs to repair or replace any components lost or damaged by weather,  theft, vandalism, or other causes beyond the control of 
the manufacturer.

National Recreation Systems reserves the right to change pricing at any point during the business year.

Available manufacturing capacity for Fast Ship is filled by orders received on a "first come, first served" basis.  If the normal 72 hour lead time is not feasible because immediate capacity has been 
filled, you will be advised as soon as possible.   No specials, powdercoat colors or modifications are allowed through this program.  Fast ship products are shipped to a single destination. Split 
shipments are not permitted. Maximum quantity of five pieces per product category qualify.  Contact NRS customer service to verify inventory and production schedules to ensure requested ship 
date prior to placing large quantity orders. Orders must be on on an approved Purchase Order.  Lead times are calculated by business day from time of sales order confirmation. Orders will ship 
within Fast Ship lead times or sooner.  Orders place after 12:00 PM EST or on a weekend or holiday begin 72 hour count on next business day. Change orders and cancellations cannot be processed 
after sales order confirmation is generated.  


